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SAV i
1000 v insulated 1/4" extensions
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DESCRIPTION

1000 v insulated 1/4" extensions

USE Extends the scope of the ratchet spanner and provides access even to nuts that are located in depth or difficult to access.
Sockets for manual use, also suitable for use with a standard ratchet spanner.CHARACTERISTICSChrome vanadium

steel.Presence of a collar to provide optimum protection during use with a ratchet or an extension.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF ISO 1174-1, NF ISO 3316, CEI 60900, DIN EN 60900
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SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

d (mm)

D (mm)

A"

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

EXTENSION BAR 1/4 INSULATED 1000V 125MM

ZR-210

130

50

20

20

1/4

O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.
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